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HOUR MINUTES SECONDS

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

Comments:

PLEASE BRING RESULTS SHEET DIRECTLY TO CLUBHOUSE

OOD SIGNED

MYC CRUISER RESULTS SHEET
DATE COURSE NO.

WIND DIRECTION NUMBER OF LAPS
WIND FORCE NUMBER OF BOATS STARTING

SEA STATE

START TIME HOUR MINUTES SECONDS

IST GUN
RACE START TIME

Please ensure to record the actual time of finish 
and not the elapsed time of each boat. 
Sail number is more important than boat name.
List boats that did not finish at bottom of sheet.
List boats in the order that they finish.


